Spectrum of the Seas Visit our website for photos -- www.CruiseDeckplans.com

Deck 2

il

MEDICAL CENTER

000
Oooo
[ELev]

Deck 3

~_

THE ROYAL
THEATRE

3149
3549

o

MUSIC HALL

CASINO ROYALE®

Y

==

fu

N\ _/

o

B

|

Deck 4

THE ROYAL
THEATRE

o =

§ RETAIL P
= CASINO
=
T
&
]
=
£ €2
=3 Bs
|
© TEA&
COFFEE
SHOP
- SICHUAN RED
a
<
PR =
g
. 2
por)
LAPATISSERIE T
=3
2
RETAIL
€
B
L 4
STAR
MOMENT

GUEST

== =

3

DINING ROOM

Deck 5

“THE ROYAL
THEATRE

CHOPS
GRILLE
g SCHOONER
T
E
CHEF TABLE
1zumi
BIONIC BAR WONDERLAND
€
‘ SHORE %
EXCURSIONS |_\X®

Deck 6

8
]
]
&
H
8

| BOARDROOM




Spectrum of the Seas Visit our website for photos -- www.CruiseDeckplans.com

Deck 7 Deck 8 Deck 9 Deck 10 Deck 11

/
/

11508
*®

N

9504
9506
9508 /
D,

11502

11504

{ 11506
11510

11126 A’

& B
> >

!

11528 A

11130 A
11532 A

11134 A
ADVENTURE OCEAN 4536 A

@ 11540 A

5

11138 A’

10539 142 A [is2 %]
10541 - 11544 A
o & o b
- -

K L 11548 A

1160 A 11560 A

1ns2 A

3
>

9556 A

;I;I_
2 2
2 o
g 2
b K >

9560 A

= =
.H|
B> b
{
:
> >

9564 A
9566 A

10572 A

10174 A 10173

174 A 1073 1

ms * 7 411576 A
1i7s AY 1177
w9 ¥ s A
g2 A st
s * 11584 A
11186 A’ 11185 158 A
1188 A 1187 11588 A

9174 A

9178 A&
[oie0 %]

|
I

D & 10576 A

I
i

Q-DI

10580 A

=

g

>,

Sand

S

il

22
DDII

I
i

8182 A 10584 A

\

I

7572 A

7174 A 3
9187

9188 A

7576 A

|
I

7178 A
7580 A

7182 A
7584 A

B
|

7188 A 7588 A |
i1z *
11207 *
11209 K

1z

7600 A 11213
7202 A 1215 *
11217 *t

11219

b 1221

7210 A
23

7214 A

'

sBl: H:H: s
3 H EH B E
> Ll [ o L [

- 7616 A L |
11225
GRIoRe - 9225 1 10226 A 1025 1 f = 638 TA
- = A 9207 * 9628 A 10227 *
7220 A 1622 A 11229
9229 10229
[a224 ] 7624 A e 1231 *
7226 A (626 * | 10231 i
7628 A L EH o %
= [
P
E %‘_ 10636

1063

10640

w B

7648 A

i

e
11263
11265 *t tnass |
11267 Y ler0 |
. il
Igs74 et
7676 ; 11678 |

678 A

I

7682 A

e
5
=

7686 A
7688 A

e
2
H

I 10688

@
2
&

-
2
2
3

1
9290 7
[Tre02 *] 9292 I ::::: ‘
\ 7694 A 5292 A \ \ \
Voo w) e \ Rhsna Lo % oo Lusse 5]
-7‘” A 8296 At - o A q”m
7702 A _ SIS - :z::: 2 11700 A
- A
- e 10702 [17e2 *]
§702 A -
7308 A &M - 9306 A 10704 A 11704 A
7710 A 8706 A - - -A
_ 9310 A 10708 A 11708
o Joms ot ¥ bina ¥
— 10712 A nrnz A
s‘“-4A 1716 A
10716 A
8718 A 9720 A - -
10720 A - . 1720 A



Spectrum of the Seas Visit our website for photos -- www.CruiseDeckplans.com

Deck 12

Deck 13

~ SOLARIUM

i

12146 A

12152 A

12160 A

g
B

12174 A

12178 A

12177 12175

12182 A

12185 12183

12585 12583

12188 A

12202

12210 A

12211 12209 12203

B 12219 12217
2

12226 A

12229

12231

12263

12271 12265

: -
s
S
2
. l>‘—

s
8
]
2
B

12294 A

1

12298 A’

12302 A

12306 A

1

12310 A

12314 A

12318 A

12134 A
12138 A -
12142 A

H’_T
il

D

-~

12575

I

12577

12611 12609 12603

12619 12617

12629

12631

N

12524 A

12508 A

|

12532 A

ADVENTURE OCEAN 12536 A

I

12540 A

12544 A

I

12548 A

12552 A

12556 A

12560 A

12564 A
12566 A

12512 A

12576 A

12580 A

12584 A

|

12588 A

12608 A

12628 A

SPA AND
FITNESS

13558 A

13564 A
13566 A

13572 A

13576 A

|

13580 A

13584 A

7

13588 A

13226 A

°

13628 A

13231
13631

13636

13640

13690 *
13692

13696 A

I

13700 A

13704 A

13708 A

I

13712 A

13716 A

Deck 14

SOLARIUM

SILVER

[IEI DINING

SILVER
LOUNGE

'WHIRLPOOL

POOL BAR

SKY BAR
WHIRLPOOL

POOL

NOODLE BAR

'WINDJAMMER

THE HOTPOT

WHIRLPOOL

'WHIRLPOOL

LU

SPLASHAWAY
CAFE

SORRENTO'S

'WINDJAMMER

Deck 15

15140 A

15142 A

15148 A

15150 A

NORTH STAR
BAR

5 3
g g
H g
H £
2
I
N ﬁ .
FUEL ==
TEEN EE
Disco E <
5 g
E E
H £
E H
SEAPLEX®
SEAPLEX
DOGHOUSE

ROCK
CLIMBING
WALL

ACCESS TO RIPCORD BY IFLY*

Deck 16

o

THE BALCONY

INORTH STAR®

SUN DECK

TABLE
TENNIS

RIPCORD
BY IFLY®

FLOWRIDER®




